AquaSpec®
Commercial Products
Engineered for Performance, Durability, and Efficiency
22
We're
Solving
Smarter
Zurn Engineered Water Solutions® is

• Removable serrated tip
10
How to Order Zurn AquaSpec Components
Digits 2 and 3 = Body and Operating Internals
Z81100 4" Centerset Lavatory Faucet
Z81100-P 4" Centerset Lavatory Faucet with Pop-Up Drain
Z81200 4" Centerset Gooseneck Faucet
Z81200-P 4" Centerset Gooseneck Faucet with Pop-Up Drain
Z82500 Single Laboratory Faucet
Z82600 Double Laboratory Faucet
Z83100 6" to 18" Widespread Adjustable Faucet
Z83100-ICT  8" Widespread Faucet with Interconnecting Copper
Supply Tubes
Z84100  Service Sink Faucet with 2-1/2" Swivel Inlets and
Integral Stops
Z84200  Sink Faucet with 7-1/4"-8-3/4" Adjustable Short
Swivel Inlets
Z87100 Cast 8" Center Deck Kitchen Faucet
Z87100-HS  Cast 8" Center Deck Kitchen Faucet with
Hose and Spray
Digit 4 = Spout Selection
A 3-1/2" Centerline Gooseneck Spout
B 5-3/8" Centerline Gooseneck Spout
C 8" Centerline Gooseneck Spout
D  7-1/2" Cast Vacuum Breaker Spout with Bottom Support
and Pipe Brace, Threaded Outlet and Pail Hook
E Wall-Mounted 7-1/2" Cast Spout, Top Brace and Pail Hook
F  6" Cast Spout
G 8" Cast Spout
H 12" Tubular Spout
J 9-1/2" Tubular Spout
L 2-1/2" Vacuum Breaker Spout with 3/4" Threaded Outlet
M  6" Vacuum Breaker Spout with 3/4" Threaded Outlet,
Brace and Pail Hook
P 2-1/2" Vacuum Breaker Spout with 3/8" Threaded Outlet
R 5" Low Profile Spout with Aerated Outlet
S 8" Bent Riser Spout with Aerated Outlet
U 6" Centerline Vacuum Breaker Spout with Aerated Outlet
X  Pre-rinse 3/8" x 23" Riser with a 36" Stainless Steel Spring
Hose and Pipe Support
Digit 5 = Handle Selection
1 2-1/2" Vandal-Resistant Metal Lever Handle
2 Vandal-Resistant Metal Four Arm Handle
3 Vandal-Resistant Metal Dome Lever Handle
4 4" Vandal-Resistant Metal Wrist Blade Handle
6 6" Vandal-Resistant Metal Wrist Blade Handle
Z 8 11 0 4 - OPTIONS
Digit 2 and 3 - Faucet Body and
            Operating Internals